
AB-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Juna 13,1992

Full Strawrerry M
" Ia

Shadows and Eclipses

On the night of June 14-15, there will be a partial eclipse of
the Full Strawberry Moon, that is, the Moon will pass
through the Earth's complete shadow (umbra) so that a por-

tion of the Moon is darkened by that shadow Do not confuse
a partial eclipse with a penumbral eclipse. In a penumbral
eclipse, the Mi '-n doe' ' hrough the umbra where-

plete dark-
ness pre-
vails, but
only passes
through the
transition
area of partial shadow known as the penumbra During this
week's partial eclipse, the Moon passes through the penumbra
(beginning at 909i> m FSI) on its was to entering umbra (at
10 26 !• si FSI I Ihs Moon leases umbra at 127\ m . FSI and
leases penumbia at 2 4s \ \i , I S I

Life in like tke Mu, in; now dark, now jull.

iu, One teaspoon of fresh herbs equals 'h teaspoon dried.

EarthwisE Loc. wbirrv Pjf

3 cupi loganberries
1 cup sugar

If il's lime (or <1 new garden
hose, thereare many wavs to
recycle the old one Punch

holes at regular intervals and
turn it into a soaker Or slide
short lengths ot hose over
swing chains for a steadier grip
and to prevent little fingers
from being pinched in the
links Use sections of hose to
insulate your lug wrench and
jack handle and the next mid-
winter lire change won't be
such a frosty experience Many
garden tools can benefit from
a vinyl-coaled handle See
what uses you can invent.

1 cup heavy cream
1 double-crust pie pastry

Line a 10-inch pieplate with
pastrv and fill with berries
Cover with pastry and

pierce to let steam escape
Bake at 425° F for 10 min-
utes. then at 3SO° F for 40
minutes Take pie from oven
and carefully cut and remove
top crust off pie Sprinkle
sugar over berries and re-
place top crust At serving
time, again lift off top crust
and pour cream over berries
Replace crust and serve

Makts on* 10' pie.

on, June 14.

Jfr OLD
FARMER’S

WEATHER
FORECAST

Northeast;
Clear and warm,
few showers, cold
wave and show-
ers, sunnv south.
w,irmmg west

Southeast:
Sumn and hoi
some showers
clouds and mdd
Honda season-
able

Midwest:
Clear and warm,
showers and mild
central, then
cloudy and cool,
sunnv and warm

Northwest:
Sunny and warm,
cool and rainy
mountains, then
cloudy, showery,
and mild

Southwest;
Sunny and cool,
clear and hot Cal-
ifornia. rainy
mountains

*** Contract with Purina Mills, Inc.
Now accepting new and existing

sow herds

We Supply
- Quality Purina Feeds
- Sound Genetic Program
- A Service Representative To Assist You

- Competitive Contract Payment

—Call Us Today
1-800-873-5300

Purina Mills, Inc.
Serving The Needs

OfAgriculture

Westminster Livestock
Hagentowa, Md.

June 9, 1992
Report flipplied by auction

SLAUGHTER COWS: LIGHT RUN,
PRICES STEADY. UTILITY47.OO-51.75;
CANNERS 43.00-47.00; SHELLY 43.00
DOWN.

BULLS: FEW YG#2 1500 LBS.
55.00-

FED STEERS: HIGH CHOICE TO
PRIME 1200-1450 LBS. 74.00-76.00;
SELECT 1100-1400 LBS. 65.0069.00;
CHOICE 63.75-66.25.

FED HEIFERS: FEW OFFERED.
VEAL CALVES: CHOICE 150-300

LBS. 95.00-109.00; GOOD *5.00-95.00;
CULLS SS-110 LBS. 75.00-SS.OO; 50-80
LBS. 65.00-75.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN
BVULLS 5.00-8.00 HIGHER. «1 95-120
LBS. 110.00-127.00; 80-90 LBS.
95.00- HOLSTEIN 100-120 LBS.
TO 165.00; BEEF X BULLS AND HEIF-
ERS 100.00-132.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 52 HEAD, NO
TOPS OFFERED. US#2&3 215-260LBS.
41.00- #l*3 260-275 LBS.
39.00- #2A3 270-300 LBS.
34.00-

SOWS: 35 HEAD. «1&3 300-500LBS.
33.00- «2&3 30.00-33.00; «1&3
500-700 LBS. 35.00-37.00.

BOARS: 10 HEAD. 350-750 LBS.
29.50-30.00.

STOCK CATTLE: 70 HEAD. STEERS
300-500LBS. 7S.OQ-81.00; 500-700LBS.
72.00- 700-800 LBS. 65.00-76.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 LBS. 75.00-80.00;
FEW 84.00-87.00; 500-700 LBS.
62.00- 700-800 LBS. 60.01V64.50.

BULLS: FEW 300-400 LBS.
77.00-87.00; 500-700 LBS. 60.00-69.00;
700-1000 LBS. 64.00-66.50.

LAMBS: 280 HEAD. CHOICE TO
PRIME 100-125LBS. 72.00-76.00; 80-95
LBS. 75.00-82.00; 50-80 LBS.
75.00- GOOD 80-100 LBS.
68.00- 40-80 LBS. 55.00-7000.

SHEEP: 40 HEAD. 100-200 LBS.
21.0033.00; 200300 LBS. 16.0022.00.

GOATS: 51 HEAD.GOOD DEMAND.
LARGE 67.00-101.00; MEDIUM
35.00- SMALL FLESHY
30.00- THIN AND YOUNG
15.0030.00.
PIGS AND SHOATS: 250 HEAD.

PRICES HIGHER! BY THE HEAD 15-30
LBS. 13.00-21.00; 30-50 LBS.
25.0032.00; 5070 LBS. 35.0041.00;
70100 LBS. 40.0048.00; BY THE
POUND, 100120 LBS. 38.0047.00;

i~B •■■■■■■■■■

Eliminate The Silicon
Throw Away -

Interchangeable Part
CUTS COST!

AVATT.ABJJC TW;

TRIMAX
Triangular Inflation

(§) (D
Throe-Way

Massaging Action

and
SILMAX

Round Inflation

(§) (D
Two-Way

Massaging Action

INTRODUCING THE NEW
MILK-RITE
SILICONE

INFLATIONS

TSk JUNE DARY
SPECIAL

7 $53.50.**..
Rag. $56.50 Par Sat

/ AVAILABLE ONLY FROM
A FISHER & THOMPSON, INC.

ON, INC.

RichThompson

Plf) 656-3307

central

130-160 LBS. 32.00-41.00; 180-200
LENS. 38.50.

STOCK BOARS: 13 HEAD. 200-250
LBS. 38.00-42.00; 300-350 LBS.
30.00-34.00; 175 LBS. 36.0040.00.

SELLING NEXTTUBS., JUNEA6.30
HERD-ANGUS X STEERS AND HEIF-
ERS 300-500 LBS.

Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Pa.

Monday, June 8, 1992
Report Supplied by Auction

CATTLE 219. STEERS, SELECT
65.00-72.00; STANDARD 55.00-64.00;
UTILITIES 50.00-56.50.

HEIFERS: SEELCT 62.00-66.00;
STANDARD 64.00-62.00; UTILITIES
45.00-

COWS: UTILITY AND COMMER-
CIAL 48.00-54.50; CUTTERS AND
BONERS AND UTILITIES 45.00-47.00;
CANNERS AND LOW CUTTERS
41.00- SHELLS 40.50 AND
DOWN.

BULLS: GRADE #1 1200-1800 LBS.
55.00- #2 1050-1350 LBS.
49.00-

FEEDER STEERS: 200-300 LBS.
85.00- 300-500LBS. 67.00-85.00;
500-700 LBS. 60.00-79.50.

HEIFERS; 200-300 LBS. 74.00-85.00;
300-500LBS. 60.00-74.00; 500-700LBS.
55.00-

BULLS; 200300 LBS. 83.00112.00;
300500LBS. 65.0080.00; 500700 LBS.
60.0080.00.

CALVES: 198 HEAD. CHOICE
90.00-115.00; GOOD 85.00-102.00;
STANDARD AND GOOD 85.0095.00;
STANDARD AND GOOD 65.0085.00;
UTILITIES 70.00 AND DOWN.

FARM CALVES, HOLSTEIN BULLS
#1 120.00142.00;#290.00125.00; BEEF
BULLS 100.00-142.00; HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS 100.00165.00; BEEF HEIF-
ERS 90.00137.50.

HOGS: 160 HEAD.#l&2 220-250LBS.
45.00- #l&3 255-285 LBS.
44.00- #2&3 180-210 LBS.
42.0045.00.

SOWS: UNDER 500LBS. 30.0036.50;
OVER 33.0034.00.

BOARS; 30.0034.00.
FEEDER PIGS: BY THE HEAD. #l&3

2034 LBS. 17.5024.00; 35-50 LBS.
25.0034.00; UTILITIES 10.0014.00.

SHEEP AND LAMBS: 222 HEAD.
CHOICE 25-50LBS. 57.00-72.50; 55-75
LBS. 60.00-69.50; 80-100 LBS.
63.0071.00; FEEDER LAMBS GOOD
50.00-62.50; UTILITIES 35.00-50.00,
EWES 17.0035.00.

GOATS: 12 HEAD. BY THE HEAD.
LARGE 40.00-50.00, MEDIUM
30.00-40.00, SMALL 10.0022.00.

Lebanon Valley
Livestock Auction
FREDERICKSBURG, PA

June 9, 1992
CATTLE 138... PDA ...Compared with

lilt Tueiday'i Market; SI. cowi uneven,
mostly steady .25 higher. Few Choice
1100/1430 Iba. il. iteers 73.00-74.25, one
Select 67.25, one Standard 65.00. Few
Choice and Prime 1245/1455 Ibi. Hol«-
teins 68.25-69.25, few Choice
64.75-68.75, few Select 56.75-63.75, few
Standard 51.00-55.75. Choice 3-4
885/1370 Ibi. heifers 68.00-69.50, few
74.25, few Select 65.75-66.75, few Stan-
dard and Low Select 52.75-60.25. Break-
ing Utility and Commercial si. cows
48.00-52.75,few high dressing 57.50,Cut-
ter and Boiling Utility 45.00-49.75, few
51.25, Canner & Low Cutter 43.00-47.00.
Shells down to 37.50. One Select Holstein
59.75, few Standard bullocks SO.SO-54.75.
Bulls: Two Yield Grade No. 1, 1185 &

1400 lbs. 58.00 A 63.25.
CALVES 172...Holstein Bulls steady to

10.00 higher. One Choice vealer 100.00,
one Good 85.00, few Standard and Good
80/100 lbs. si. calves 70.00-80.00, few
Utility 50/70 lbs. SO.OO-65.00. No. 1 Hoi.
Bulls 80/130 lbs. 110.00-137.00,few down
100.00, No. 2, 80/115 lbs. 80.00-115.00.
No. 1 Hoi. Heifers 90/125 lbs.
130.00- few down 87.00. FewBeef

cross 55/115 lbs. bulls and heifers
82.00-

HOGS 71...5ma1l supply banowi and
gilu 1.00 higher. One lot US 1-2 255 lbs.
44.75, one at 240 lbs. 44.00, 1-3 235/270
lbs. 43.75-44.00,few lots 1-3 165/175 lbs.
34.25-38.50. Sows: small supply mostly
steady. US 1-3 370/630 lbs. 33.00-36.75,
few medium 255/360 lbs. 16.00-25.00.
Few Boars 29.00-29.25.

FEEDER PIGS 0...N0 market test.
SHEEP 4...Few Choice 30/55 lbs. spring

slaughter lambs 74.00-80.00, one Good
and Choice 35 lbs. 66.00.

GOATS 0..N0 market test

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.
June %, 1992

Report Supplied by Auction
STEERS: 59.00-67.00.
HEIFERS: 55.00-65.00.
GOOD COWS: 44.00-52.00.
CANNBRS AND CUTTERS:

38.00-44.00.
BULLS: 45.00-63.25.
VEAL; 90-190 LBS. 99.00-190.00;

70-90 LBS. 70.00-99.00.
HOGS: 38.00-44.00.
SOWS: 32.00-36.00.
FEEDER PIGS: 12.00-36.00 HEAD.

icc


